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Sleeve without flange for HTS Round transits.

Marine SleeveC

Mild Steel

Designed to be welded.

Materials: Mild Steel, Stainless Steel and Aluminium

Ex available under request.

To be sealed with standard or EMC HRT/HRTO and HRST.
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Marine SleeveC

Stainless steel

Aluminium
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Installation references

See welding instructions

79

69

127
166

See assembly parts

See accessories

See installation guide

174See inspection check

See round frame HRTO

See round frame HRST
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Sleeves with flange for HTS Round transits.

SleeveCB

Mild Steel

Designed to be bolted or casted

Materials: Mild Steel, Stainless Steel and Aluminium

To be sealed with standard or EMC HRT/HRTO and HRST.

Ex available under request.
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SleeveCB

Stainless Steel
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Installation references

See welding instructions

79

69

127
166

See assembly parts

See accessories

See installation guide

174See inspection check

See round frame HRTO

See round frame HRST

52
54

pag



63
www.hts-mct.com

Designed to be bolted or casted

Sleeve with flange and removable end which 
allows installation around existing cables. 
To be used with HTS Round transits.

SleeveCBO

Mild steel

Materials: Mild Steel, Stainless Steel and Aluminium

To be sealed with standard or EMC HRT/HRTO and HRST.

Ex available under request.
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SleeveCBO

Stainless steel
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Installation references

See welding instructions

79

69

127
166

See assembly parts

See accessories

See installation guide

174See inspection check

See round frame HRTO

See round frame HRST
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Designed to be casted.

Sleeve with flange for HTS  Round transits.

SleeveCBC

Mild Steel

Materials: Mild Steel, Stainless Steel and Aluminium.

To be sealed with standard or EMC HRT/HRTO and HRST.
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CBC

Stainless Steel

Sleeve
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Installation references

See welding instructions

79

69

127
166

See assembly parts

See accessories

See installation guide

174See inspection check

See round frame HRTO

See round frame HRST
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Two piece sleeve with flanges, secured by threading.

SleeveCBT

Two piece version; adaptable to 
different bulkhead thicknesses.

Material: Mild steel.

Required accessories: HTS fire resistant silicone.

No welding is needed.
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Installation references

See round frame HRST

See accessories

See installation guide

See inspection check 
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